)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 18, 2024, 12:24:31 am

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

S 0948 Joint Resolution, By Ford, Alexander, Anderson, Branton, Bryan, Cork, Courson, Courtney, Drummond, Elliott,
Fair, Giese, Glover, Gregory, Grooms, Hayes, Holland, Hutto, Jackson, Land, Lander, Leatherman, Leventis, Martin,
Matthews, McConnell, McGill, Mescher, Moore, O'Dell, Passailaigue, Patterson, Peeler, Rankin, Ravenel, Reese,
Russell, Ryberg, Saleeby, Setzler, Short, J.V. Smith, Thomas, Waldrep, Washington and Wilson
Similar (H 4303)
A JOINT RESOLUTION PROPOSING AN AMENDMENT TO ARTICLE IIl, SECTION 33 OF THE CONSTITUTION OF
SOUTH CAROLINA, 1895, RELATING TO THE PROHIBITION AGAINST MARRIAGES OF WHITES AND NEGROES, SO AS
TO REPEAL THE PROHIBITION.

01/27/98
01/27/98
02/11/98
02/12/98
02/12/98
02/13/98
02/17/98
02/17/98

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-338

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-338

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-10

Read second time SJ-22

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-22
Read third time and sent to House

Introduced and read first time HJ-8

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-8

Page 1 of 1



