South Carolina Legislature

May 18, 2024, 12:24:31 am

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

S 0948 Joint Resolution, By Ford, Alexander, Anderson, Branton, Bryan, Cork, Courson, Courtney, Drummond, Elliott, Fair, Giese, Glover, Gregory, Grooms, Hayes, Holland, Hutto, Jackson, Land, Lander, Leatherman, Leventis, Martin, Matthews, McConnell, McGill, Mescher, Moore, O'Dell, Passailaigue, Patterson, Peeler, Rankin, Ravenel, Reese, Russell, Ryberg, Saleeby, Setzler, Short, J.V. Smith, Thomas, Waldrep, Washington and Wilson Similar (H 4303)

A JOINT RESOLUTION PROPOSING AN AMENDMENT TO ARTICLE III, SECTION 33 OF THE CONSTITUTION OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1895, RELATING TO THE PROHIBITION AGAINST MARRIAGES OF WHITES AND NEGROES, SO AS TO REPEAL THE PROHIBITION.

01/27/98	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-338
01/27/98	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-338
02/11/98	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-10
02/12/98	Senate	Read second time SJ-22
02/12/98	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-22
02/13/98	Senate	Read third time and sent to House
02/17/98	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-8
02/17/98	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-8